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Championnats Nationaux 2022

Category: MAG AK08

Rank Name Team D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Final Overall

1 KRIER Fynn Aurore Oetrange 4.000 12.567 4.000 0.667 14.200 3.000 11.633 4.000 0.000 13.300 4.000 13.167 4.100 12.933 77.800

2 FLAMMANG Leon Nordstad Turnveräin 4.000 12.767 1.100 0.000 10.800 3.000 11.967 2.000 0.000 11.133 4.100 12.967 3.000 11.400 71.034

3 GRAAS Jim Nordstad Turnveräin 4.000 13.333 1.100 0.000 10.100 3.000 12.200 2.000 0.000 11.267 4.000 12.800 3.100 9.467 69.167

4 SCHOLTES Tim Nordstad Turnveräin 4.000 12.033 1.100 0.000 10.400 3.000 11.633 2.000 0.000 11.100 4.000 11.800 3.100 10.067 67.033

5 FORTES DUARTE Lou Nordstad Turnveräin 4.000 10.933 1.100 0.000 10.567 3.000 11.500 2.000 0.000 8.767 4.000 11.967 3.000 10.167 63.901

Category: MAG AK09

Rank Name Team D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Final Overall

1 WAGNER Louis Aurore Oetrange 4.000 13.667 4.000 0.700 14.167 4.100 13.800 4.100 0.533 14.366 4.100 13.867 4.100 13.667 83.534

2 SENIN Artem Aurore Oetrange 4.100 13.600 3.100 0.900 13.533 4.000 13.433 4.100 0.000 13.967 4.000 13.533 4.100 13.800 81.866

3 NAVARRO OLIVARES Pablo Aurore Oetrange 4.000 13.133 2.100 0.000 11.333 4.000 13.200 4.100 0.000 13.467 4.000 13.567 4.100 13.500 78.200

4 SCHLESSER Thierry Nordstad Turnveräin 4.000 12.800 1.100 0.000 10.667 3.000 11.767 2.000 0.000 10.900 4.000 12.200 3.000 11.533 69.867

5 KAUFMANN LAMBERT RaphaelNordstad Turnveräin 4.000 12.300 1.000 0.000 10.333 2.000 9.933 2.000 0.000 11.033 4.000 11.567 3.000 9.967 65.133

Category: MAG AK10

Rank Name Team D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Final Overall

1 CHECCHI PEIXOTO Ezio Le Travail Schifflange 6.100 14.400 3.000 0.000 11.433 5.000 12.467 6.000 0.000 14.333 4.100 13.267 6.000 13.733 79.633

Category: MAG AK11

Rank Name Team D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Final Overall

1 LEAL DE OLIVEIRA Evan CEP Strassen 9.100 15.667 5.000 0.000 12.500 5.100 14.200 7.000 2.000 18.200 8.000 16.167 7.000 16.533 93.267

2 MONTEIRO Elisio Société de Gymnastique Wiltz 6.000 14.600 5.000 0.900 12.500 5.100 13.767 7.000 1.000 16.267 6.000 14.767 7.100 15.833 87.734

3 LEMVOKA Jonathan Lael Le Travail Schifflange 7.000 15.067 2.000 0.000 10.667 4.100 13.267 7.000 0.000 16.033 4.100 12.933 6.000 13.800 81.767
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Category: MAG AK12

Rank Name Team D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Final Overall

1 ORTIZ BOGDANOV Santiago Aurore Oetrange 9.000 16.167 5.100 1.033 14.266 5.000 14.133 9.000 2.700 20.867 7.000 16.633 11.100 19.467 101.533

2 WANGEN Louis Société de Gymnastique Wiltz 6.100 14.667 4.100 0.533 13.566 4.100 13.733 7.000 0.000 16.300 6.000 14.900 7.000 15.400 88.566

3 MICALLEF Leo Aurore Oetrange 7.000 12.767 4.100 0.800 13.933 4.000 13.700 7.100 0.000 16.467 7.000 14.700 6.000 14.433 86.000

4 PATRAS Dimitrios CEP Strassen 5.000 13.833 3.000 0.300 10.567 4.000 12.733 7.000 0.000 16.033 4.000 13.367 5.100 13.567 80.100

5 SILVA Fabiano Le Travail Schifflange 6.000 13.500 4.000 0.000 9.267 5.000 12.433 7.100 0.000 16.500 7.000 13.633 6.100 14.533 79.866

Category: MAG AK13

Rank Name Team D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Bonus Final D Final D Final Overall

1 MONTEIRO Yanis Société de Gymnastique Wiltz 7.000 15.133 7.100 2.333 18.000 6.000 13.400 7.000 0.000 16.267 7.100 16.000 7.100 16.033 94.833

2 BENETTO Mathis Le Travail Schifflange 5.100 13.900 4.000 0.000 12.733 4.000 13.400 7.000 0.000 16.067 4.000 13.033 6.000 14.333 83.466

Category: MAG Juniors

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 BRANDENBURGER Quentin L'Etoile Rumelange 4.500 12.800 4.400 12.150 4.100 12.450 4.800 14.050 4.500 12.750 3.400 10.050 74.250

2 KIES Yan Le Réveil Bettembourg 3.600 12.000 2.200 10.300 2.000 10.150 3.200 12.200 2.300 10.850 2.000 10.150 65.650

3 MANGEN Ben Aurore Oetrange 3.700 10.150 2.900 10.100 3.200 9.000 4.000 11.700 2.600 10.750 1.600 8.800 60.500

4 KAYSER Mathis Le Réveil Bettembourg 0.000 0.000 2.500 9.650 2.900 11.200 4.800 13.850 3.000 11.900 3.100 10.800 57.400

5 PALERMO Joy Nordstad Turnveräin 0.000 0.000 2.900 10.800 2.700 10.800 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 21.600

6 FOLEY Ronan Aurore Oetrange 0.000 0.000 3.500 11.250 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.250
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Championnats Nationaux 2022

Apparatus: Floor
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 BRANDENBURGER Quentin L'Etoile Rumelange 4.500 12.800

2 KIES Yan Le Réveil Bettembourg 3.600 12.000

3 MANGEN Ben Aurore Oetrange 3.700 10.150

Apparatus: Pommel Horse
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 BRANDENBURGER Quentin L'Etoile Rumelange 4.400 12.150

2 FOLEY Ronan Aurore Oetrange 3.500 11.250

3 PALERMO Joy Nordstad Turnveräin 2.900 10.800

4 KIES Yan Le Réveil Bettembourg 2.200 10.300

5 MANGEN Ben Aurore Oetrange 2.900 10.100

6 KAYSER Mathis Le Réveil Bettembourg 2.500 9.650

Apparatus: Still Rings
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 BRANDENBURGER Quentin L'Etoile Rumelange 4.100 12.450

2 KAYSER Mathis Le Réveil Bettembourg 2.900 11.200

3 PALERMO Joy Nordstad Turnveräin 2.700 10.800

4 KIES Yan Le Réveil Bettembourg 2.000 10.150

5 MANGEN Ben Aurore Oetrange 3.200 9.000

Apparatus: Vault
Rank Name Team D-1 D-2 Final

1 KAYSER Mathis Le Réveil Bettembourg 4.800 4.000 13.550

2 KIES Yan Le Réveil Bettembourg 3.200 1.600 11.625

3 MANGEN Ben Aurore Oetrange 4.000 2.400 11.525

Apparatus: Parallel Bars
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 BRANDENBURGER Quentin L'Etoile Rumelange 4.500 12.750

2 KAYSER Mathis Le Réveil Bettembourg 3.000 11.900

3 KIES Yan Le Réveil Bettembourg 2.300 10.850

4 MANGEN Ben Aurore Oetrange 2.600 10.750

Apparatus: High Bar
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 KAYSER Mathis Le Réveil Bettembourg 3.100 10.800

2 KIES Yan Le Réveil Bettembourg 2.000 10.150

3 BRANDENBURGER Quentin L'Etoile Rumelange 3.400 10.050

4 MANGEN Ben Aurore Oetrange 1.600 8.800
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